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 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Finals Event  #335

Kaden Catoe - Piedmont1 1:10.278#198
Andy Tran - Tiffany's Inline Speed2 #182
Harshav Vijay - Stardust3 #194
Jacob Chen - Team Florida4 #195
Hayden Perez - Pattison's Inline Racing5 #215
Jhedric Enoc - Roller King Speed6 #197

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Heat  #1 Event  #223

Andy Tran - Tiffany's Inline Speed A11 1:13.959#182
Asher Higa - Pattison's Team Xtreme2 #209
George Castor - Team Florida B23 #193
Adyant Tiwari - Skatin Station 2 D44 #180
Hayden Fitch - Piedmont5 #214
Caleb Kinkle - Stardust6 #210
Keith Ingraham - Texas Speed Club F1SC #199
Kyle Kolat - TNE Fast Forward I4SC #200

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Heat  #2 Event  #224

Harshav Vijay - Stardust B11 1:15.299#194
Kevin Hategekimana - Skagit Speedsters2 #218
Caden Fischer - Skatin Station 2 D33 #186
Ronald Williams - Omni Speed Team E44 #203
Marek Hill - Pattison's Inline Racing5 #219
Jakob Adams - Xtreme Speed6 #208
David Chestnut - Phoenix Roller Sports H2SC #188
Matthew Reppert - Bethlehem Stars G1SC #202
Sawyer Smith - Stallions Racing C2SC #204

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Heat  #3 Event  #225

Hayden Perez - Pattison's Inline Racing1 1:13.299#215
Cage Littlefield - Skagit Speedsters A42 #187
Jhedric Enoc - Roller King Speed H13 #197
Shey Sullivan - Xtreme Speed D24 #205
Jesse Prouty - Skagit Speedsters5 #217
Camden Byron - Pattison's Inline Racing6 #211
Dean Okonsky - Texas Speed Club F4SC #189
Aiden Meacham - Synergy C1SC #181
Jayden Kesler - Premier Racing E3SC #196
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Heat  #3 Event  #225

Braxton Jester - TNE Fast Forward I2SC #184
Jacob Lax - High Point Speed TeamSC #216

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Heat  #4 Event  #226

Vladimir Tombaugh - Rollerdrome Rampage A31 1:12.624#206
Zayen Wilson - High Point Speed Team E22 #207
Brenndon Wolf - Rollaire Speed Team D13 #185
Bradley Long - Texas Speed Club F34 #183
Chad Zambrano - High Point Speed Team5 #213
Mason Putnam - Rolling Warriors6 #667
Mason Conkle - Team FAST B4SC #201
Cameron Cole - Omni Speed TeamSC #212

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Heat  #5 Event  #227

Jacob Chen - Team Florida B31 1:12.490#195
Kaden Catoe - Piedmont E12 #198
Roman Alvarado - Astro3 #668
Elijah Robinson - Pattison's Inline Racing A24 #191
Jonathan Kinkle - Stardust B05 #914
Juan Ramos - Southern Speed B06 #918
Gaige Ndubisi - Texas Speed Club F2SC #192
Elijah Moletti - Ohana Racing G3SC #190

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Quarterfinal  #1 Event  #295

Andy Tran - Tiffany's Inline Speed HT1: 11 1:11.803#182
Jhedric Enoc - Roller King Speed HT3: 32 #197
Asher Higa - Pattison's Team Xtreme HT1: 23 #209
Kevin Hategekimana - Skagit Speedsters HT2: 24 #218
Shey Sullivan - Xtreme Speed HT3: 45 #205
Bradley Long - Texas Speed Club HT4: 46 #183
Caden Fischer - Skatin Station 2 HT2: 37 #186

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Quarterfinal  #2 Event  #296

Jacob Chen - Team Florida HT5: 11 1:11.958#195
Harshav Vijay - Stardust HT2: 12 #194
Cage Littlefield - Skagit Speedsters HT3: 23 #187
Brenndon Wolf - Rollaire Speed Team HT4: 34 #185
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Quarterfinal  #2 Event  #296

George Castor - Team Florida HT1: 35 #193
Elijah Robinson - Pattison's Inline Racing HT5: 46 #191
Ronald Williams - Omni Speed Team HT2: 47 #203

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Quarterfinal  #3 Event  #297

Kaden Catoe - Piedmont HT5: 21 1:09.299#198
Zayen Wilson - High Point Speed Team HT4: 22 #207
Hayden Perez - Pattison's Inline Racing HT3: 13 #215
Vladimir Tombaugh - Rollerdrome Rampage HT4: 14 #206
Roman Alvarado - Astro HT5: 35 #668
Adyant Tiwari - Skatin Station 2 HT1: 46 #180

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Semifinals  #1 Event  #310

Andy Tran - Tiffany's Inline Speed1 1:11.558#182
Harshav Vijay - Stardust2 #194
Jhedric Enoc - Roller King Speed3 #197
Cage Littlefield - Skagit Speedsters4 #187
Kevin Hategekimana - Skagit Speedsters5 #218
Asher Higa - Pattison's Team Xtreme6 #209

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Semifinals  #2 Event  #311

Kaden Catoe - Piedmont1 1:09.606#198
Hayden Perez - Pattison's Inline Racing2 #215
Jacob Chen - Team Florida3 #195
Zayen Wilson - High Point Speed Team4 #207
Vladimir Tombaugh - Rollerdrome Rampage5 #206
Brenndon Wolf - Rollaire Speed Team6 #185


